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Urban Suxfers

Urban Surfing Song
Pepsi Generation
Nothing Left ToDo
First Impression
Beaby Baby

Party's Over

Dance Dance Dance
Subway Ride

intermission

Joey Did & The Necrophiliacs

Rock Past Twelve
Kisser Killer
Boredom

Crude City

Times Like This

Wait And See

Faggot Killer

Let's Go To Sportsworld
Modern Western World
See Me, Feal Me

My Boyfriend's Back

145
318
2:40
218
3:08
3:28
2:00
2:30

728

1.5
2:08
3:03
2:20
2:08
4:02
1:57
2:20
4:50
8:03
2:41

Totel Time 60:52
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